Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 0fc04833b0cc52c64a8ce337e5f981f52e65144a807e0bade9060c75ad7ccff6
Block 0000000000000000007086964c0eebf820d270bd7987153d1065e€98cc221c79a
546247
Timestamp 50642-12-07 12:26:40 utc
Confirmations 294400
Fee Paid 0.0000021

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1MDpjsZ79gKKSA9rm3X2GLuDKBRtoeVN1EX

#0 via 9e32134b3ce3367c49f2...[17]

Output 1MDpjsZ7gKKSA9rm3X2GLuDKBRtoeVN1EX

#0

Output OP_RETURN:
#1 dgfru.it

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00005586 BSV

0.00005586 BSV

0.00005376 BSV

0 BSV

0.00005376 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-18 10:29:45 utc
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